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Stainless steel levers  for full size mortise marine locks Finish: satin or mirror polished stainless steel 
 

I z erwaren 
Order 

Numbers 
 
 
 
 

12.527  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12.045 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12.547 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

12.576 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
12.021 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

12.53F 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12.555 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12.329SF 
 
 
 
 

12.5SF 
 

 

 
 
 
Lever Classic;  135 mm long 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever U shape;  131 mm long 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever L shape;  132 mm long 
Round corner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever L shape;  132 mm long 
Square corner 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever Cropped;  155 mm long 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever Semi Flush; 143 mm long 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Lever Semi Flush; 120 mm long 
 

 

 
#12.329SF Thumb-turn 30 x 10  mm 
On rose #12.1005 flat  
Details on roses and escutcheons 
See page 1-2.  

 
Lever Semi Flush; 95 mm long 
  
 

 
 

               
Lever Classic # 12.527; 135 mm long; stands of f  58 mm 
Rose #12.110;  55 mm diameter 
 

            
Lever #12.045; 142 mm long; stands off  64 mm;  20 mm diameter 
 

                 
Lever #12.547;  132 mm long; stands off  64 mm; 20 mm diameter   
 

                 
Lever #12.576;  137 mm long; stands off  57 mm; 20 mm diameter   
 
 

                             
Lever #12.021;  155 mm long; stands off  56 mm;  20 mm diameter 
 
 

            
Lever #12.53F;  143 mm long; stands off  25 mm with standard plate;   20 mm wide 
 

 
 

                                
Lever #12.555;  120 mm long; stands off  25 mm;  20 mm wide; Rounded front  
 
 
 
 

                          
Lever #12.5SF;  95 mm long; stands off  25 mm with standard plate;   20 mm wide 
 
 
 
 

Use Lever Handles with Roses or Escutcheon Plates;   See page 1-2 for detai ls 
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